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U-19 National League
2025/26 7th round, Match #53

Friday, 28.09.2025, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 13°C.

«Veres» Rivne

1 : 2

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

12 Kharechko Oleksandr
2 Yakhontov Maksym
3 Sanotskyi Ivan
4 Hrabovenskyi Nazar
5 Boichuk Ihor
6 Maliuta Yevhenii
7 Mihutskyi Stanislav
8 Mikliash Nazarii
9 Pushkutsa Ihnat
10 Murashko Dmytro
11 Khalilov Teimur (C)

Substitutes
1 Sahan Denys
13 Vydrych Anton
14 Pylypei Maksym
15 Domantovych Vadym
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav
17 Saichyshyn Vladyslav
18 Serediuk Ivan
19 Oroshkevych Bohdan
24 Hachkevych Oleksandr
21 Hazazian Robert
22 Volchkov Vladyslav
23 Tovt Mykhailo

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

1 Talko Denys
2 Halii Vladyslav
4 Dykyi Maksym (C)
6 Havrysh Mykola
7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
8 Zakharov Bohdan
9 Radzenieks Daniels
17 Kryvobok Maksym
18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
28 Vysochanskyi Ruslan
29 Danfakha Mamadou Mady

Substitutes
12 Symeniuk Oleksandr
3 Hordon Yefim
5 Prykhodko Danylo
10 Kaptenko Yehor
11
14 Soloviov Oleksandr
16 Smiiun Dmytro
20 Rybak Vladislav
21 Bukatyi Maksym
24 Chovhalenko Rostyslav
26 Abubakar Jamal
27 Semenenko Nazar

Coach
Hitchenko Andrii

Referee:
Vashchenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Zarichnyi Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Khalaturnyk Serhii
4th Official:
Drykin Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 7th round, Match #53
Friday, 28.09.2025, 13:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 13°C.

«Veres» Rivne 1 : 2 «Polissya» Zhytomyr
4' 17 Kryvobok Maksym

10 Murashko Dmytro 15'

22' 4 Dykyi Maksym
5 Prykhodko Danylo

11 Khalilov Teimur 24'

43' 6 Havrysh Mykola

3 Sanotskyi Ivan 45'

6 Maliuta Yevhenii
21 Hazazian Robert 46'

11 Khalilov Teimur
17 Saichyshyn Vladyslav 46'

10 Murashko Dmytro 50'

63' 9 Radzenieks Daniels
27 Semenenko Nazar

63' 18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
20 Rybak Vladislav

9 Pushkutsa Ihnat
22 Volchkov Vladyslav 78'

81' 2 Halii Vladyslav

10 Murashko Dmytro
13 Vydrych Anton 86'

89' 7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
21 Bukatyi Maksym

8 Mikliash Nazarii
16 Druzhynin Yaroslav 89'

89' 17 Kryvobok Maksym
11 

2 Yakhontov Maksym 90+6'
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